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MARINA GOMES MARCAL GOMES
ELIUDE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
MARIA DA CONCEICAO DE JESUS
BERNARDINA DIAS DOS SANTOS COSTA
VIVIANE MONTES OLIVEIRA
MARIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA DIAS
VALERIA ALMEIDA DA SILVA PINTO
ALOYSIA GRACA COSTA UNFRIED
SANDRA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
MAYARA JATOBA CRUZ GALVAO
JOSENES SILVA DA ALMEIDA

HELE REJANDES DOS SANTOS
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Faixa EtAijria

Tempo Bruto
01:25:50
01:39:47
01:45:00
01:47:18
01:50:49
01:51:23
01:53:29
01:55:43
02:02:13
02:03:10
02:16:21
02:16:34



